
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY  
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching  

MONTH –MAY- 2023 
 

Date PG Activity In charge Teacher Name of Presenter 
01.05.2023-Mon Holiday -- -- 

02.05.2023-Tues Group Discussion-Corneal Opacity 

Discussion 
Dr. Pranav More -- 

03.05.2023-Wed Group Discussion-Glaucoma Dr. Suneeta Jagtap -- 

04.05.2023-Thur Seminar-Dacryocystitis Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Omkar Poredi 

08.05.20.23-Mon Guest Lecture in Sushrut-Dept. of 

Medicine 

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

09.05.2023-Tues Seminar-Endothelial Dystrophy 

Part-I 

Dr. Pranav More Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

10.05.2023-Wed Thesis Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar 

Dr. Sagar Kasvanakar 

11.05.2023-Thur Thesis Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

Dr. Neha Garudkar 

15.05.2023-Mon Seminar and Case Presentation –

Diabetic Retinopathy 

Dr. Suneeeta Jagtap Dr. Sonali Shevgan 

16.05.2023-Tues Seminar- Endothelial Dystrophy 

Part-II 
Dr. Pranava More Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

17.05.20.23-Wed Repeat Seminar-anatomy of Eye 
Lid 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale  Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

18.05.2023-Thur Seminar-Anatomy, Physiology and 

Biochemistry of Sclera and Uvea 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

22.05.2023-Mon Seminar-Diseases of the lid-Part I-

Blepharitis, External Hordeolum, 

Chalazion, Internal Hordeolum, 

Molluscum Contagiosum, 

Trichasis, Distichiasis, Madarosis 

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Avin Khushiramani 

23.05.2023-Tues Seminar-Keratoconus Dr. Pranav More Dr. Sonali Shevgan 

24.05.2023-Wed Seminar-Anatomy, Physiology and 
Biochemistry of Anterior Chamber 
and Aqueous Humor 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar 

25.05.2023-Thur Seminar- Intraocular Pressure and 

Tonometry 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar 

29.05.2023-Mon Seminar-Anomalies in the Position 

of Lid Margins- Entropion, 
Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Omkar Poredi 



Ectropion, Symblepharon 

Ankyloblepharon, 

Blepharophimosis, lagophthalmos, 

Blepharospasm, Ptosis, Lid 

retraction 

30.05.2023-Tues Seminar-Viral Corneal Ulcer Dr. Pranav More Dr. Avin Khushiramani 

31.05.2023-Wed Seminar- Anatomy, Physiology and 

Biochemistry of Lens 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

 

 

 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm                                                                          

 

                                                                                                          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


